NOTICE OF APPEAL, PRAECIPE, DOCKETING STATEMENT 
(REGULAR), JOURNAL
COPY OF THE SENT T° THE C0URT °F ^E^S WITH A

DOCKET SHEET.
..RXS 03/10/99 15:39

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED THAT JEFFRY F. KELLEHER, ESO 
HERETOFORE ASSIGNED
AS COUNSEL FOR THE DEFENDANT IN THIS CAUSE BE 
ALLOWED THREE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED DOLLARS ($3,500.00) ($500.00 FOR INVESTIGATOR 
FEES) FOR SERVICES SO
RENDERED.
IT IS ORDERED THAT THE COURT CERTIFY SAID AMOUNT TO 

THE COUNTY AUDITOR
AND THE COMMISSIONERS FOR ALLOWANCE AND PAYMENT 
AV 04740
..MKE 02/10/99 12:41

FEE BILL SUBMITTED BY JEFFREY F. KELLEHER ESO